Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

Class

RS Vareo

Supernova

Gull

Supernova

Streaker

Supernova

Solo

Supernova

Supernova

Gull s/h

RS Aero 7

Supernova

RS 300

Gull

Supernova

Wanderer

Gull s/h

RS 300

ILCA/7

Laser

Supernova

RS Aero 9

RS Aero 7

Wayfarer

Topaz
Omega

Supernova

ILCA/7
Laser

Supernova
Laser 2
Supernova
ILCA/6

Radial

Supernova

SailNo

650

1319

2931

1304

1867

1258

5579

1017

1215

2711

3888

1003

445

2882

470

1450

2869

362

217866

682

2107

2107

8446

7445

1105

158687

1325

1135

206327

682

HelImName CrewName PY  Sum01 Sum02 Sum03 Sum04 Sum05 SumO06 Sum07 Sum08
11/06/2023 18/06/2023 25/06/2023 02/07/2023 09/07/2023 16/07/2023 23/07/2023 30/07/2023
11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30
Nigel 1093 2.0 3.0 (32.0 (4.0) 1.0 (32.0 1.0 (32.0
Tebbutt DNC) DNC) DNC)
Sean 1077 1.0 (5.0) 25 (32.0 (5.0) 1.0 (32.0 (32.0
Muldoon DNC) DNC) DNC)
Julie David 1363 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 3.0 2.8 SBC 4.0 (32.0 1.0
Wilson Bailey DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Barrie 1077 4.0 3.900D 25 (32.0 4.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0
Lyman DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Richard 1128 (32.0 (7.0) 6.0 (8.0) (32.0 (32.0 4.0 2.0
Blythe DNC) DNC) DNC)
lan Howett 1077 9.800D 4.0 1.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Neil 1142 6.0 (32.0 5.0 2.0 10.2 00D 6.0 DNF (32.0 (32.0
Roscoe DNC) DNC) DNC)
Marc 1077 3.0 6.0 (32.0 13.0DNF 6.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0
Sandham DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Mike 1077 (32.0 1.0 (32.0 (32.0 7.0 3.0 (32.0 (32.0
Malcolm DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Robin 1341 (32.0 2.0 (32.0 154 00D 2.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0
Smith DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Marcus 1063 (32.0 (32.0 10.0 DNF 6.0 (32.0 2.0 (32.0 (32.0
Pakes DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Lawrence 1077 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 5.0 32.0 DNC
Hills DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Andy 965 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 2.0 32.0 DNC
Jones DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Helen Crew 1363 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 8.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
Miles DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Kelvin Lee 1077 (32.0 10.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 7.0 OCS 32.0 DNC
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Martin Rich Sarah Rich 1193 7.0 11.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0 DNC
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Gillian 1341 (32.0 8.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
Thompson DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
David 965 (32.0 (32.0 10.0 DNF  13.0DNF (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0 DNC
Coulson DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Barrie 1101 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 1.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 32.0 DNC
Lyman DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Phil East 1077 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 3.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 32.0 DNC
DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
David 1010 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 3.0 32.0 DNC
Coulson DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Bailey 1063 (32.0 (32.0 4.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 32.0 DNC
Coulson DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Bland
Harriet Phil East 1105 (32.0 9.0 274 GAL (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0 DNC
East DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Julie Crew 1095 5.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 32.0 DNC
Wilson DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Patrick 1077 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 5.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
Pakes DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
David 1101 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
Cowan DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Adrian 1077 (32.0 (32.0 10.0 DNF  (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0 DNC 27.6 OOD
Lumb DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Andy Crew 1055 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 7.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
Jones DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Gordon 1077 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 9.0 (32.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
Tweedle DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Jack 1150 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 9.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 32.0 DNC
Mawson DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
Harriet 1077 (32.0 (32.0 (32.0 13.0 DNF  (32.0 (32.0 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
East DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC) DNC)
2023 RYA & Club Handicaps.
SumO01 - 11/06/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Supernova 1319  Sean Muldoon 1077 62.52 3 0.58.22 0.00.00 1077 1.0
2 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt 1093 64.28 3 0.58.59 0.00.40 1104.41 2.0
3 Supernova 1017  Marc Sandham 1077 63.54 3 0.59.20 0.01.02 1094.703 3.0
4 Supernova 1304  Barrie Lyman 1077 65.26 3 1.00.45 0.02.34 1120.971 4.0
5 Topaz Omega 7445  Julie Wilson Crew 1095 48.21 2 1.06.14 0.05.44 1242.462 5.0
6 Solo 5579  Neil Roscoe 1142 50.49 2 1.06.45 0.06.23 1305.848 6.0
7 Wanderer 1450  Martin Rich Sarah Rich 1193 61.45 2 1.17.38 0.15.19 1586.805 7.0
8 Supernova 1258 lan Howett 1077 OOD 9.8
Sum02 - 18/06/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Supernova 1215 Mike Malcolm 1077 52.17 4 0.48.33 0.00.00 1077 1.0
2 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith 1341 51.54 3 0.51.36 0.03.05 1425.471 2.0
3 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt 1093 57.33 4 0.52.39 0.04.29 118549 3.0
4 Supernova 1304  Barrie Lyman 1077 OOD 3.9
5 Supernova 1258 lan Howett 1077 57.04 4 0.52.59 0.04.47 1175.533 4.0
6 Supernova 1319  Sean Muldoon 1077 57.15 4 0.53.09 0.04.58 1179.31 5.0
7 Supernova 1017  Marc Sandham 1077 57.39 4 0.53.32 0.05.22 1187.55 6.0
8 Streaker 1867  Richard Blythe 1128 45.48 3 0.54.08 0.04.44 1257931 7.0
9 Gull s/h 2869  Gillian Thompson 1341 57.31 3 0.57.11 0.08.42 1579.737 8.0
10 Wayfarer 8446  Harriet East Phil East 1105 48.20 3 0.58.19 0.08.06 1327.51 9.0
11 Supernova 470 Kelvin Lee 1077 50.49 3 1.02.55 0.11.36 1395.717 10.0
12 Wanderer 1450  Martin Rich Sarah Rich 1193 39.14 2 1.05.46 0.10.17 1616.358 11.0
Sum03 - 25/06/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Supernova 1258  lan Howett 1077 53.18 6 0.49.29 0.00.00 1077 1.0
2 Supernova 1319  Sean Muldoon 1077 54.42 6 0.50.47 0.01.24 1105.289 2.5
2 Supernova 1304  Barrie Lyman 1077 54.42 6 0.50.47 0.01.24 1105.289 2.5
4 RS Aero 7 2107  Bailey Coulson Bland 1063 57.41 6 0.54.16 0.05.05 1165.571 4.0
5 Solo 5579  Neil Roscoe 1142 55.40 5 0.58.30 0.08.34 1349.786 5.0
6 Streaker 1867  Richard Blythe 1128 55.59 5 0.59.33 0.09.28 1357.465 6.0
7 RS Aero7 3888  Marcus Pakes 1063 DNF 6 10.0
7 RS 300 362 David Coulson 965 DNF 6 10.0
7 Supernova 1325  Adrian Lumb 1077 DNF 10.0
10 Wayfarer 8446  Harriet East Phil East 1105 GAL 274
SumO04 - 02/07/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 ILCA/7 Laser 217866 Barrie Lyman 1101 52.24 5 0.47.36 0.00.00 1101 1.0
2 Solo 5579 Neil Roscoe 1142 54.32 5 0.47.45 0.00.11 1145.824 2.0
3 Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 53.43 4 0.49.16 0.01.49 1410.831 3.0
4 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt 1093 53.53 5 0.49.18 0.01.52 1132.167 4.0
5 Supernova 1105 Patrick Pakes 1077 54.54 5 0.50.58 0.03.39 1153.529 5.0
6 RS Aero 7 3888 Marcus Pakes 1063 56.28 5 0.53.07 0.05.53 1186.447 6.0
7 Laser 2 1 Andy Jones Crew 1055 47.35 4 0.56.23 0.07.25 1249.744 7.0
8 Streaker 1867 Richard Blythe 1128 52.38 4 0.58.20 0.09.41 1382.378 8.0
9 Supernova 1135 Gordon Tweedle 1077 51.25 4 0.59.41 0.10.25 1350.423 9.0
10 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham 1077 DNF 13.0
10 RS 300 362 David Coulson 965 DNF 13.0
10 Supernova 682 Harriet East 1077 DNF 13.0
13 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith 1341 OOD 15.4
SumO05 - 09/07/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt 1093 54.35 4 0.49.56 0.00.00 1093 1.0
2 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith 1341 50.14 3 0.49.57 0.00.00 1341.192 2.0
3 Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 SBC 2.8
4 Supernova 682 Phil East 1077 53.55 4 0.50.04 0.00.08 1079.65 3.0
5 Supernova 1304 Barrie Lyman 1077 54.47 4 0.50.52 0.01.00 1097.005 4.0
6 Supernova 1319 Sean Muldoon 1077 55.16 4 0.51.19 0.01.29 1106.683 5.0
7 Supernova 1017 Marc Sandham 1077 55.47 4 0.51.48 0.02.00 1117.029 6.0
8 Supernova 1215 Mike Malcolm 1077 56.58 4 0.52.54 0.03.11 1140.725 7.0
9 Gull 2882 Helen Miles Crew 1363 39.22 2 0.57.46 0.05.20 1576.59 8.0
10 ILCA/6 Radial 206327 Jack Mawson 1150 50.07 3 0.58.06 0.07.03 1338.077 9.0
11 Solo 5579 Neil Roscoe 1142 OOD 10.2
Sum06 - 16/07/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Supernova 1319  Sean Muldoon 1077 59.39 6 0.55.23 0.00.00 1077 1.0
2 RS Aero7 3888  Marcus Pakes 1063 62.07 6 0.58.26 0.03.15 1121.536 2.0
3 Supernova 1215  Mike Malcolm 1077 58.52 5 1.05.35 0.09.09 1275.428 3.0
4 Gull 2931  Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 61.58 4 1.08.12 0.11.38 1678.242 4.0
5 Solo 5579  Neil Roscoe 1142 DNF 6.0
Sum07 - 23/07/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt 1093 48.12 5 0.52.55 0.00.00 1093 1.0
2 RS 300 445 Andy Jones 965 53.24 6 0.55.20 0.02.20 1009.098 2.0
3 RS Aero9 2107  David Coulson 1010 47.12 5 0.56.05 0.02.40 1070.324 3.0
4 Streaker 1867  Richard Blythe 1128 55.53 5 0.59.27 0.06.08 1267.23 4.0
5 Supernova 1003  Lawrence Hills 1077 45.00 4 1.02.40 0.07.00 1275.545 5.0
6 Supernova 470 Kelvin Lee 1077 OCS 7.0
SumO08 - 30/07/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 47.07 3 0.46.05 0.00.00 1363 1.0
2 Streaker 1867  Richard Blythe 1128 53.36 4 0.47.31 0.01.37 1162.913 2.0
3 Supernova 1325  Adrian Lumb 1077 OOD 27.6
Sum09 - 06/08/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt 1093 59.28 5 0.54.24 0.00.00 1093 1.0
2 Supernova 1319  Sean Muldoon 1077 SBC 1.7
3 Supernova 1215  Mike Malcolm 1077 60.16 5 0.55.57 0.01.40 1107.704 2.0
4 Gull 2931  Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 61.53 4 0.56.45 0.02.33 1421.773 3.0
5 Streaker 1867  Richard Blythe 1128 53.29 4 0.59.16 0.04.23 1228.783 4.0
6 Supernova 1258  lan Howett 1077 OOD 9.8
Sum10 - 13/08/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Supernova 1319 Sean Muldoon 1077 54.23 5 0.50.30 0.00.00 1077 1.0
2 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt 1093 OOD 1.6
3 RS 300 445 Andy Jones 965 52.38 5 0.54.33 0.03.54 1042.343 2.0
4 Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 49.43 3 1.00.48 0.08.25 1640.97 3.0
5 Streaker 1867 Richard Blythe 1128 56.19 4 1.02.24 0.10.45 1394.109 4.0
6 ILCA/7 Laser 158687 David Cowan 1101 55.03 4 1.02.30 0.10.34 1362.753 5.0
7 Supernova 1003 Lawrence Hills 1077 56.38 4 1.05.44 0.13.08 1401.948 6.0
8 Supernova 1304 Barrie Lyman 1077 DNF 8.0
Sum11 - 20/08/2023 at 11:30
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 Supernova 1304  Barrie Lyman 1077 53.56 6 0.50.05 0.00.00 1077 1.0
2 Supernova 1258  lan Howett 1077 54.54 6 0.50.58 0.00.58 1096.303 2.0
3 Supernova 1319  Sean Muldoon 1077 55.02 6 0.51.06 0.01.06 1098.966 3.0
4 Supernova 1017  Marc Sandham 1077 57.37 6 0.53.30 0.03.41 1150.553 4.0
5 Streaker 1867  Richard Blythe 1128 52.51 5 0.56.13 0.05.47 1266.44 5.0
6 RS Vareo 650 Nigel Tebbutt 1093 51.56 5 0.57.01 0.06.19 1244.474 6.0
7 Gull 2882  Helen Miles Crew 1363 51.58 4 0.57.11 0.06.28 1556.591 7.0
8 Gull 2931  Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 52.44 4 0.58.02 0.07.14 1579.556 8.0
9 Gull s/h 2711 Robin Smith 1341 52.58 4 0.59.15 0.08.12 1586.545 9.0
10 Supernova 1003  Lawrence Hills 1077 55.37 5 1.01.58 0.10.40 1332.738 10.0
11 Gull s/h 2869  Gillian Thompson 1341 DNF 12.0
Scoring codes used
Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area 32
DNF  Started but did not finish Varies
GAL Galley 27.4
OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 7
OOD Race officer/Race Assistant Varies
SBC Safety Boat Crew Varies

Summer 11:30 2023

Haversham S C

11:30 Final Results - General Handicap

Overall

Sailed: 11, Discards: 5, To count: 6, To qualify: 6, Rating system: PY, Entries: 31, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Sum09 Sum10 Sum11
06/08/2023 13/08/2023 20/08/2023
11:30 11:30 11:30

1.0 1.6 00D  (6.0)

1.7 SBC 1.0 3.0

3.0 3.0 (8.0)
(32.0 8.0 DNF 1.0

DNC)

4.0 4.0 5.0
9.800D 32.0DNC 20

(32.0 (32.0 32.0 DNC
DNC) DNC)

(32.0 32.0DNC 4.0

DNC)

2.0 32.0 DNC 32.0 DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 9.0
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 6.0 10.0
32.0DNC 2.0 32.0 DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 7.0
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 12.0 DNF
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 5.0 32.0 DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC
32.0DNC 32.0DNC 32.0DNC

Total

115.6

116.2

152.8

183.4

136.0

218.6

221.2

224.0

237.0

2524

274.0

277.0

292.0

303.0

305.0

306.0

308.0

311.0

321.0

323.0

323.0

324.0

324.4

325.0

325.0

325.0

325.6

327.0

329.0

329.0

333.0

Nett

9.6

10.2

16.8

234

25.0

58.6

61.2

64.0

77.0

92.4

114.0

117.0

132.0

143.0

145.0

146.0

148.0

151.0

161.0

163.0

163.0

164.0

164.4

165.0

165.0

165.0

165.6

167.0

169.0

169.0

173.0
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